
NUMBER OF DEGREES* AWARDED AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY
Year Total Cumulative Year Total Cumulative
1830 4 4 1874 48 902
1831 3 7 1875 51 953
1832 5 12 1876 47 1,000
1833 3 15 1877 34 1,034
1834 6 21 1878 25 1,059
1835 4 25 1879 18 1,077
1836 8 33 1880 29 1,106
1837 14 47 1881 28 1,134
1838 11 58 1882 24 1,158
1839 9 67 1883 30 1,188
1840 5 72 1884 25 1,213
1841 5 77 1885 36 1,249
1842 6 83 No Date (a) 289 1,538
1843 8 91 No Date (b) 60 1,598
1844 12 103 1886 20 1,618
1845 19 122 1887 26 1,644
1846 17 139 1888 45 1,689
1847 13 152 1889 50 1,739
1848 16 168 1890 66 1,805
1849 18 186 1891 94 1,899
1850 26 212 1892 85 1,984
1851 21 233 1893 99 2,083
1852 19 252 1894 107 2,190
1853 7 259 1895 106 2,296
1854 21 280 1896 130 2,426
1855 17 297 1897 140 2,566
1856 12 309 1898 134 2,700
1857 31 340 1899 142 2,842
1858 26 366 1900 133 2,975
1859 28 394 1901 163 3,138
1860 19 413 1902 125 3,263
1861 33 446 1903 142 3,405
1862 19 465 1904 146 3,551
1863 21 486 1905 205 3,756
1864 23 509 1906 199 3,955
1865 20 529 1907 293 4,248
1866 27 556 1908 342 4,590
1867 25 581 1909 329 4,919
1868 22 603 1910 355 5,274
1869 50 653 1911 341 5,615
1870 33 686 1912 363 5,978
1871 61 747 1913 407 6,385
1872 59 806 1914 355 6,740
1873 48 854 1915 385 7,125
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NUMBER OF DEGREES* AWARDED AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY
Year Total Cumulative Year Total Cumulative
1916 405 7,530 1961 3,923 85,979
1917 432 7,962 1962 4,150 90,129
1918 319 8,281 1963 4,474 94,603
1919 346 8,627 1964 5,256 99,859
1920 461 9,088 1965 5,924 105,783
1921 533 9,621 1966 6,477 112,260
1922 516 10,137 1967 7,360 119,620
1923 639 10,776 June 1968 (e) 4,932 124,552
1924 652 11,428 1968-69 8,721 133,273
1925 877 12,305 1969-70 9,594 142,867
1926 1,157 13,462 1970-71 10,651 153,518
1927 913 14,375 1971-72 11,658 165,176
1928 985 15,360 1972-73 12,578 177,754
1929 1,099 16,459 1973-74 13,016 190,770
1930 946 17,405 1974-75 12,700 203,470
1931 979 18,384 1975-76 12,892 216,362
1932 1,034 19,418 1976-77 12,911 229,273
1933 946 20,364 1977-78 12,770 242,043
1934 994 21,358 1978-79 12,471 254,514
1935 980 22,338 1979-80 12,562 267,076
1936 1,005 23,343 1980-81 12,435 279,511
1937 1,243 24,586 1981-82 12,668 292,179
1938 1,298 25,884 1982-83 12,913 305,092
1939 1,389 27,273 1983-84 12,158 317,250
1940 1,376 28,649 1984-85 12,209 329,459
1941 1,473 30,122 1985-86 12,247 341,706
1942 1,995 32,117 1986-87 12,498 354,204
1943 1,158 33,275 1987-88 13,011 367,215
1944 1,590 34,865 1988-89 13,319 380,534
1945 796 35,661 1989-90 13,758 394,292
1946 1,150 36,811 1990-91 13,491 407,783
1947 1,867 38,678 1991-92 14,011 421,794

Honorary (c) 60 38,738 1992-93 14,207 436,001
1948 2,650 41,388 1993-94 13,970 449,971
1949 3,428 44,816 1994-95 14,251 464,222
1950 3,851 48,667 1995-96 14,363 478,585
1951 3,303 51,970 1996-97 14,243 492,828
1952 3,092 55,062 1997-98 14,621 507,449
1953 2,952 58,014 1998-99 14,317 521,766

Honorary (d) 55 58,069 1999-00 14,659 536,425
1954 2,946 61,015 2000-01 14,743 551,168
1955 2,928 63,943 2001-02 15,659 566,827
1956 3,312 67,255 2002-03 16,374 583,201
1957 3,407 70,662 2003-04 17,103 600,304
1958 3,659 74,321 2004-05 17,353 617,657
1959 3,845 78,166 2005-06 18,084 635,741
1960 3,890 82,056 2006-07 17,941 653,682
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NUMBER OF DEGREES* AWARDED AT INDIANA UNIVERSITY
Year Total Cumulative Year Total Cumulative

2007-08 16,684 670,366 2015-16 20,853 830,969
2008-09 17,999 688,365 2016-17 21,354 852,323
2009-10 19,095 707,460 2017-18 21,434 873,757
2010-11 20,049 727,509 2018-19 21,517 895,274
2011-12 20,761 748,270 2019-20 21,289 916,563
2012-13 20,890 769,160 2020-21 21,248 937,811
2013-14 20,216 789,376 2021-22 20,106 957,917
2014-15 20,740 810,116 2022-23 20,978 978,895

* Degrees granted by Indiana University, does not inlude Purdue University or 
Statewide Technology degrees or certificate-level.

A study of Indiana University degrees granted 1830-1930 stated that 1,598 
degrees were granted before 1886 but did not detail these degrees by year.  The 
figures given by year on the preceding pages for 1830-1886 were taken from an 
internal office chart and verified by counting names of graduates from a 
combined graduation roster for 1830-1930.  Footnotes (a) and (b) must also be 
included to reach the 1,598 cumulative total.

(a). Some 289 degrees were granted 1830-1930 with no date recorded.  These 
are presumed to have been granted prior to 1885 and thus are included at this 
point.

(b). Some 60 degrees cannot be accounted for if the 1,598 figure is taken as 
"given."  These 60 degrees are added to the chart in the same place as degrees 
with no date in order to bring the chart into balance.

(c).  Some 60 honorary degrees were apparently granted in 1946 and 1947 
which cannot be accounted for.  These are added after 1947 on the chart.

(d). Some 55 honorary degrees were apparently granted 1950-1953 which 
cannot be accounted for.  These are added after 1953.

(e). All figures shown on the preceding pages are apparently January-December 
calendar year totals.  This is unconfirmed before 1930.  The figure "June 1968" 
includes January-June 1968.  All figures after that are for July-June budget year 
totals, which corresponds with present reporting requirements.
Also, honorary degrees are apparently included until June 1968 although this is 
unconfirmed before 1935.  Honorary degrees are not included after June 1968.

*** Degrees below the Associates level are not included (certificates.)

Source of Information: University Institutional Research and Reporting 
uirr@indiana.edu    http://www.iu.edu/~uirr
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